170 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Screw-in Tools
with a system
Drawings for Screw-in and Bit-Tools see on Page 171.
Drawings for Insertion Tools see on Page 118.
Series Plunger
Tip-Ø
Bit-Tool Ø A

VF-5 ≤ 3,0 mm BIT-GKS-113 M 5,3 6 27 DW-20 DW-5-40 DW-20-120 5 Ncm 20 Ncm on Request
B  I  T  -  G  K  S  -  1  1  2    M - B
Ordering Example
Bit-tool for screw-in Probe:
D  W  -   1     Torque keys pre-set:
Torque keys freely adjustable:
D  W  -   5     D  W  -   2   0
D  W  -   5  -  4  0   D  W  -   2  0  -  1  2  0
D  W  -   3
DW
DW
- 5 - 40
- 20 - 120
(freely adjustable)
159 (6.260) at DW - 5 - 40
183 (7.205) at DW - 20 - 120
8
0
6
3
(2
.4
8
0
)
(3
.1
5
0
) ø B
ø A
C
BIT
DW-5 with BIT-GKS-113 M BIT-GKS-113 M with Test Probe GKS 113 M
104 (4.095) at DW - 1 / DW - 3
(pre )-set
76 - 5(2.992) at DW
111 - 20(4.370) at DW
DW
DW
DW
- 1
DW - 3
- 5
- 20